Grand week-end trail a Puymirol

2011111
Trail 28 km

Nom Prénom Temps Cat. /cat. Vitesse
1 JEANJEAN Damien 01:56:40 SEH 1 14,4
2 MOLINIE Fabien 02:00:44 SEH 2 13,92
3 JODRY Thierry 02:02:20 SEH 3 13,73
4 ARRIBE Herve 02:03:14 SEH 4 13,63
5 IGAU Franck 02:07:03 SEH 5 13,22
6 SANCEY Laurent 02:09:23 VIH 1 12,98
7 MAJEK Fabrice 02:09:46 VIH 2 12,95
8 MARTIN Daniel 02:11:45 VIH 3 12,75
9 BESSIERES Georges-Philippe 02:14:59 V2H 1 12,45
10 PIZZOL Nicolas 02:17:00 SEH 6 12,26
11 PALENGAT William 02:17:39 SEH 7 12,2
12 BELLER Marc 02:17:46 VIH 4 12,19
13 CAMACHO Cyril 02:19:44 SEH 8 12,02
14 POLIN Olivier 02:20:06 SEH 9 11,99
15 LUBY Lionel 02:20:38 SEH 10 11,95
16 FRAGA Victor 02:20:50 V3H 1 11,93
17 CREPIN James 02:22:06 VIH 5 11,82
18 HEBERT Sébastien 02:23:29 SEH 11 11,71
19 DULUCQ Patrick 02:24:20 SEH 12 11,64
20 COCCHIO Lionel 02:24:38 SEH 13 11,62
21 STEENS Ludovic 02:24:39 SEH 14 11,61
22 FAUROUS Henri 02:24:56 VIH 6 11,59
23 LABIT Laurent 02:25:05 SEH 15 11,58
24 NEYRAC Jérome 02:25:14 SEH 16 11,57
25 DIUBRAS Sylvie 02:25:31 VIF 1 11,55
26 FOURCAUD Francis 02:25:31 VIH 7 11,55
27 CORBON Pascal 02:25:59 VIH 8 11,51
28 GAILLARD Pascal 02:26:07 VIH 9 11,5
29 LAMOTHE Christophe 02:26:21 VIH 10 11,48
30 OSZEZYPATA Jérome 02:26:27 SEH 17 11,47
31 DULUARD Nathanael 02:26:48 SEH 18 11,44
32 TAILLEBOIS Laurent 02:27:33 SEH 19 11,39
33 CASALI Gil 02:27:55 VIH 11 11,36
34 LAGARDE Christian 02:28:43 V2H 2 11,3
35 GARRIGOU Gilles 02:29:16 VIH 12 11,26
36 CADIEU Olivier 02:30:23 VIH 13 11,17
37 LAPOIRE Yannick 02:30:53 VIH 14 11,13
38 DUBOUSQUET Philippe 02:30:55 V2H 3 11,13
39 DARIN Huguette 02:30:59 VIF 2 11,13
40 PAGES Alain 02:31:28 VIH 15 11,09
41 RIVIERE Walter 02:31:28 SEH 20 11,09
42 BAPTISTA Joao 02:31:47 VIH 16 11,07
43 FELIX Jean Christophe 02:33:06 V1H 17 10,97
44 TAURIAC Pascal 02:33:24 VIH 18 10,95
45 PETOT Pascal 02:33:44 VIH 19 10,93
46 SERY Fabrice 02:34:29 SEH 21 10,88
47 DAUTA David 02:35:02 SEH 22 10,84
48 CAMINADE David 02:35:24 VIH 20 10,81
49 DEGAT Joel 02:35:49 SEH 23 10,78
50 DIEULEFIT Bernard 02:36:01 SEH 24 10,77
51 BRAULT Xavier 02:36:04 VIH 21 10,76
52 DELMAS Jean Marc 02:36:29 VIH 22 10,74
53 MERCIER Antoine 02:36:35 SEH 25 10,73
54 MALARME Laurent 02:36:39 VIH 23 10,72
55 LEBLANC Pascal 02:37:07 VIH 24 10,69
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MAISONNEUVE
CARBALLO
PATENOTTE
AMAN
PRIOULT
PORRO
BOURDON
DAVASSE
GRAULET
SAPIEN
BARBIER
COLIN
CARBALLO
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116 FAGEGALTIER
117 BRINGOLF
118 FOURNET
119 CITRON

120 CHAZALLON
121 BONS

122 BERRON

123 BERRON

124 NEPVEUX
125 BERNES

126 ATBIR

127 TRIFFAUX
128 DEBACKERE
129 SERRE

130 POUPART
131 DESFRANCOIS
132 RENOULEAUD
133 GARRAUD
134 WOELFFLIN
135 BERGALASSE
136 OSZEZYPATA FARINA
137 MARTIN

138 SOUVRAY
139 TESSARIOL
140 LAFFONT

141 NAVARRO
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158 LEDOUX
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163 GRIMAUD
164 LANDART
165 DESPORT
166 MARTINET
167 VERON

Sébastien
Pierre
Rémy
Danielle
Virginie
Christian
Myriam
Patrick
Sandrine
Christian
Alexandre
Jean Michel
Betty
Thibault
Christophe
Thierry
Regis
Philippe
Catherine
Christian
Karine
Jean Claude
Didier
Philippe
Isabelle
Christel
Fréderic
Barbara
Chantal
Patrick
Gilles
Jean-Jacques
Jérome
Christian
Pascal
Alain
Micheline
Robert
Jean Claude
Francois
Michel
Cecile
Chantal
Christiane
Gisele
Alain

Marc
Dominique
Jean Pierre
Pierre
Laurent
Cecile

03:04:37
03:04:39
03:04:42
03:04:44
03:05:26
03:06:01
03:06:36
03:06:46
03:06:47
03:06:55
03:06:58
03:07:00
03:07:03
03:07:04
03:09:18
03:10:30
03:10:40
03:11:21
03:11:22
03:11:58
03:12:12
03:12:22
03:14:33
03:14:42
03:14:45
03:15:39
03:16:53
03:16:53
02:22:02
03:16:54
03:19:11
03:19:32
03:20:46
03:21:13
03:22:07
03:22:56
03:23:27
03:23:38
03:23:51
03:24:52
03:26:39
03:30:54
03:31:54
03:32:28
03:32:29
03:32:57
03:34:32
03:35:25
03:39:00
03:42:55
03:57:09
03:57:15

SEH
V1H
SEH
V2F
SEF
V3H
V1F
V1H
SEF
V2H
V2H
V1H
V2F
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1F
V2H
V1F
V3H
V2H
V1H
V1F
SEF
V1H
SEF
V2F
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V3H
V1H
V2H
V2F
V2H
V2H
V2H
V2H
V1F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V3H
V2H
BEF
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1F

9,1
9,1
9,1
9,09
9,06
9,03

8,99
8,99
8,99
8,98
8,98
8,98
8,87
8,82

8,78
8,78
8,75
8,74
8,73
8,64
8,63
8,63
8,59
8,53
8,53
11,83
8,53
8,43
8,42
8,37
8,35
8,31
8,28
8,26
8,25
8,24
8,2
8,13
7,97
7,93
7,91
7,91
7,89
7,83
7,8
7,67
7,54
7,08
7,08



	A

